
Brown County Fair 
 
Gentleman’s Walking Horse Country Pleasure       
1. Maximum's Black Diamond  Dean Crawford   Dean Crawford 
2. Royal Pure Pusher   Jacob Hurt   Two Willow Farms  
3. Looks Little Mamma   Dick Gray   Dick & Jackie Gray  
4. Smoke Not Reg   Tim Moore   Tim Moore, Tim 
5. Ransom     Jim Lucas   Bonnie Klump 
     
Walking Horse 3 Years & Under     
1. Good Time Special   Terry Doyle   Terry Doyle 
         
Walking Horse Country Pleasure - English     
1. Maximum's Black Diamond  Ryan Crawford   Dean Crawford 
2. Last Lady Of Jazz   Emily Turner   Emily Turner 
3. Looks Little Mamma   Jackie Gray   Dick & Jackie Gray 
4. Power Move    Jenna Schlauch   Jenna Schlauch 
5. Pink Pony    Lynne Dixon   Butch & Lynee Dixon 
     
Walking Horse Open Specialty     
1. Command's Simply Special  Nathan Rymer   Bo Teague 
2. Sport's Addition   D.P. Luttrell   D. P. Luttrell 
         
Walking Horse Trail Pleasure     
1. My Nines Magic   WhitLei Green   Shella Mcdowell 
2. Beauty    Danielle Wilkes   Kristy Honeycutt 
3. Black Raindrops   Dawn Ford   Dawn Ford  
4. Spike's Power   Ryan Crawford   Dean Crawford 
5. Ransom    Jim Lucas   Bonnie Klump   
      
Walking Horse Amateur     
1. Celebrity Doing Time  Marcy Gipson   Marcy Gipson  
2. Southern Dollar   Bryan Turpin   Candy Green  
3. Naughty    Gloria Chase   Leo & Gloria Chase  
4. Skylined    Jesse Crawford   Jesse Crawford 
     
Walking Horse Country Pleasure, Western     
1. Last Lady Of Jazz   Emily Turner   Emily Turner  
2. Royal Pure Pusher   Jacob Hurt   Two Willow Farms 
3. Prides Boomerang   Dick Gray   Dick & Jackie 
Gray, 4. Stroke Of Art   Michelle Mayhugh  Michelle Mayhugh  
5. Power Move    Jenna Schlauch  Jenna Schlauch  
         
Walking Horse 4 Yrs & Under Amateur     
1. Clementine By J.F.K   WhitLei Green    Don & Lucky Collins  
     
Ladies Walking Horse Country Pleasure     
1. Royal Pure Pusher   Tammy  Pfeffer   Two Willow Farms  
2. Last Lady Of Jazz   Emily Turner   Emily Turner 
3. Power Move    Jenna Schlauch    Jenna Schlauch  



4. Looks Little Mamma   Jackie Gray   Dick & Jackie Gray  
5. Best Of News   Michelle Mayhugh  Michelle Mayhugh  
   
     
Plantation Pleasure Walking Horse Amateur - No Car     
1. Ebony's Threat Ultra   Hannah Barnes   Butch & Lynee Dixon  
2. Gens Hit N Run   Haley Foster   Leo & Gloria Chase  
         
Walking Horse Country Pleasure Riders 50 & Over     
1. Lucchese    Lynne Dixon   Butch & Lynee Dixon  
2. Looks Little Mamma   Jackie Gray   Dick & Jackie Gray  
3. Prides Boomerang   Dick Gray   Dick & Jackie Gray 
4. Ransom    Jim Lucas   Bonnie Klump  
         
Walking Horse Country Pleasure 11 & Under     
1.  Looks Little Mamma   Houston Gray   Dick & Jackie Gray  
2. Prides Boomerang   Clayton Gray   Dick & Jackie Gray  
3. Georgie's A Walking On  Kayla Wilson   Kayla Wilson  
     
Walking Horse Amateur Lady     
1. Naughty    Gloria Chase   Leo & Gloria Chase  
         
Walking Horse Country Pleasure 3 & Under     
1. Lucchese    Lynne Dixon   Butch & Lynee Dixon  
2. He's Dirty Minded   Ryan Crawford   Dean Crawford  
3. Crown Dreams   Crystal Moore   Crystal Moore  
4. Smoke Not Reg   Tim Moore   Tim Moore   
      
Walking Horse 3 Yrs & Under Amateur No Canter     
1. Skylined    Jesse Crawford  Jesse Crawford  
         
Walking Hore Country Pleasure Jr Exh 12 - 17     
1. Maximum's Black Diamond  Ryan Crawford  Dean Crawford  
2. Last Lady Of Jazz   Emily Turner   Emily Turner  
3. Stroke Of Art    Michelle Mayhugh  Michelle Mayhugh  
     
Walking Horse Park Performance     
1. Carryin' On    Michelle Lamb   Michelle Lamb  
2. Sulton's Gold Colletion  Danny Rymer    Danny Rymer 
         
Walking Horse Trail Pleasure Juvenile 17 & Under     
1. Ransom    Kerrigan Lucas   Bonnie Klump  
     
Walking Horse Juvenile No Canter     
1. By J.F.K    Counti Green   Don & Lucky Collins  
         
Plantation Pleasure Walking Horse     
1. Ebony's Threat Ultra   Hannah Barnes   Dick & Jackie Dixon  
2. Gens Hit N Run   Haley Foster   Leo & Gloria Chase  
3. Blue Outlaw Silver Edition  Bonnie Klump   Bonnie Klump  
    



Youth 12-17 Walking Horse Country Pleasure Western     
1. Maximum's Black Diamond  Ryan Crawford   Dean Crawford  
2. Last Lady Of Jazz   Emily Turner   Emily Turner  
3. Stroke Of Art    Michelle Mayhugh  Michelle Mayhugh  
4. Guns Glory    Rheanna Newman  RheannaNewman  
     
Plantation Lite Shod     
1. Sissy     Chelsea  Klump   Viki Lucas  
2. Blue Outlaw Silver Edition  Chelsea  Klump   Bonnie Klump  
         
Walking Horse Amateur Stake - No Canter     
1. Lapd     Michelle Lamb    Michelle Lamb  
2. Clementine By J.F.K   Whitley Green   Don & Lucky Collins  
3. Naughty    Gloria Chase   Leo & Gloria Chase  
4. Skylined    Jesse Crawford  Jesse Crawford  
     
Walking Horse Amateur Stake     
1. Southern Dollar   Turpin, Bryan   Candy Green  
2. Skylined    Jesse Crawford   Jesse Crawford  
         
Walking Horse Country Pleasure Stake     
1. Lucchese    Lynne Dixon   Dick & Jackie Dixon 
2. Maximum's Black Diamond  Dean Crawford   Dean Crawford  
3. Royal Pure Pusher   Jacob Hurt   Two Willow Farms  
4. Looks Little Mamma   Jackie Gray   Dick & Jackie Gray  
5. Stroke Of Art    Michelle Mayhugh  Michelle Mayhugh  
 
Walking Horse Open Stake         
1. Command's Simply Special  Nathan Rymer   Bo Teague 
2. Pegasus Magna Man   Brent Grider   Ronnie Grider  
3. Sport's Addition   D.P Luttrell   D.P Luttrell  


